STATE OF INDIANA

DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2012 COIT DISTRIBUTIONS
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* This report does not incorporate COIT distributions per special legislation; COIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze (IC 6-3.5-6-30); COIT for Property Tax Relief (IC 6-3.5-6-32); or COIT for Public Safety

Miami County
2012 Certified Distribution: $2,633,908 Homestead Credit: $188,270
2012 Distributive Shares: $2,445,638 Local Option Rate: 0.600%

MIAMI COUNTY

ALLEN TOWNSHIP
BUTLER TOWNSHIP

CLAY TOWNSHIP

DEER CREEK TOWNSHIP
ERIE TOWNSHIP
HARRISON TOWNSHIP
JACKSON TOWNSHIP
JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP
PERRY TOWNSHIP

PERU TOWNSHIP

PIPE CREEK TOWNSHIP
RICHLAND TOWNSHIP
UNION TOWNSHP
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
PERU CIVIL CITY

AMBOY CIVIL TOWN
BUNKER HILL CIVIL TOWN
CONVERSE CIVIL TOWN
DENVER CIVIL TOWN
MACY CIVILTOWN
CONVERSE PUBLIC LIBRARY
PERU PUBLIC LIBRARY

Allocation Amount
(IC 6-3.5-6-1.1)

(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)

2012 Certified Shares

9.477.266
19,928
15,394
24,277
27.947
18,588
14,216
36.197
50,475
30,694

257,609
55,071
21,071
23,928
61,102

6,802,613

38,489
218,268
263,084

21,635

17.667

87.546
420,670

COUNTY TOTAL $18,003,735

(IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))

Funding (IC 6-3.5-6-31). See Budget Agency report for details: http://www.ai.org/sba/files/CY_2012_local_Option_Income_Tax_Certification_and_Rates_07.29.2011.pdf.

1,287.397
2,707
2,091
3,298
3,796
2,525
1,931
4,917
6,857
4,170

34,994
7,481
2,862
3,250
8,300

924,071
5,228

29,650

35,738
2,939
2,400

11,892

57.144

$2,445,638
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